01 www.fmelighting.com | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specification
Sheet
HFX Series
Flexible LED Strip Light
02 www.fmelighting.com | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com
1. Functions & Features

*The DC Power cable comes at standard length is 50cm (19.7in).
Custom lengths are done at cost per meter, please note desired
length in ordering information under options
Example:
HFX
HFX
A-DC
-DC
84 SD W 16
08 www.fmelighting.com | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com
3.1.4 Optical Parameters of Light
Certification Model LED
QTY/m Lumen /m Rated
power/m Light Color LED QTY/unit Length /unit DC Power
Cable length
Max. run
length @mb
Rated Current
(A/m) PF UL-844 Rated
HFX-C-DC-84-SD-W-8 84 1000lm 12W White 14 16.7cm
(6.6in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
8m
(24.2ft) 0.25 1 ✓
HFX-C-DC-84-SD-A-10 84 320lm 10W Amber 14 16.7cm
(6.6in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
10m
(32.8ft) 0.21 1 ✓
HFX-C-DC-84-SD-G-10 84 850lm 10W Green 14 16.7cm
(6.6in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
10m
(32.8ft) 0.21 1 ✓
HFX-C-DC-84-SD-R-10 84 340lm 10W Red 14 16.7cm
(6.6in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
10m
(32.8ft) 0.21 1 ✓
HFX-C-DC-56-SD-W-12 56 660lm 8W White 14 25cm
(9.8in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
12m
(39.4ft) 0.17 1 ✓
HFX-C-DC-56-SD-A-15 56 210lm 6.67W Amber 14 25cm
(9.8in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
15m
(49.2ft) 0.14 1 ✓
HFX-C-DC-56-SD-G-15 56 560lm 6.67W Green 14 25cm
(9.8in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
15m
(49.2ft) 0.14 1 ✓
HFX-C-DC-56-SD-R-15 56 220lm 6.67W Red 14 25cm
(9.8in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
15m
(49.2ft) 0.14 1 ✓
HFX-C-DC-28-SD-W-25 28 330lm 4W White 14 50 cm
(19.7in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
25m
(82ft) 0.08 1 ✓
HFX-C-DC-28-SD-A-30 28 100lm 3.33W Amber 14 50 cm
(19.7in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
30m
(98.4ft) 0.07 1 ✓
HFX-C-DC-28-SD-G-30 28 280lm 3.33W Green 14 50 cm
(19.7in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
30m
(98.4ft) 0.07 1 ✓
HFX-C-DC-28-SD-R-30 28 110lm 3.33W Red 14 50 cm
(19.7in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
30m
(98.4ft) 0.07 1 ✓
HFX-B-DC-88-SD-W-8 88 1000lm 12W White 11 12.5cm
(5in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
8m
(24.2ft) 0.33 1 ✓
HFX-B-DC-88-SD-A-10 88 330lm 10W Amber 11 12.5cm
(5in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
10m
(32.8ft) 0.28 1 ✓
HFX-B-DC-88-SD-G-10 88 900lm 10W Green 11 12.5cm
(5in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
10m
(32.8ft) 0.28 1 ✓
HFX-B-DC-88-SD-R-10 88 330lm 10W Red 11 12.5cm
(5in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
10m
(32.8ft) 0.28 1 ✓
HFX-B-DC-66-SD-W-11 66 750lm 9W White 11 16.7cm
(6.6in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
11m
(36.1ft) 0.25 1 ✓
HFX-B-DC-66-SD-A-13 66 250lm 7.5W Amber 11 16.7cm
(6.6in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
13m
(42.7ft) 0.21 1 ✓
HFX-B-DC-66-SD-G-13 66 670lm 7.5W Green 11 16.7cm
(6.6in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
13m
(42.7ft) 0.21 1 ✓
HFX-B-DC-66-SD-R-13 66 250lm 7.5W Red 11 16.7cm
(6.6in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
13m
(42.7ft) 0.21 1 ✓
HFX-B-DC-44-SD-W-16 44 500lm 6W White 11 25cm
(9.8in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
16m
(52.5ft) 0.17 1 ✓
HFX-B-DC-44-SD-A-20 44 170lm 5W Amber 11 25cm
(9.8in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
20m
(65.6ft) 0.14 1 ✓
HFX-B-DC-44-SD-G-20 44 450lm 5W Green 11 25cm
(9.8in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
20m
(65.6ft) 0.14 1 ✓
HFX-B-DC-44-SD-R-20 44 170lm 5W Red 11 25cm
(9.8in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
20m
(65.6ft) 0.14 1 ✓
HFX-B-DC-22-SD-W-32 22 250lm 3W White 11 50 cm
(19.7in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
32m
(105ft) 0.08 1 ✓
HFX-B-DC-22-SD-A-40 22 80lm 2.5W Amber 11 50 cm
(19.7in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
40m
(131.2ft) 0.07 1 ✓
HFX-B-DC-22-SD-G-40 22 220lm 2.5W Green 11 50 cm
(19.7in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
40m
(131.2ft) 0.07 1 ✓
HFX-B-DC-22-SD-R-40 22 80lm 2.5W Red 11 50 cm
(19.7in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
40m
(131.2ft) 0.07 1 ✓
HFX-A-DC-84-SD-W-8 84 1000lm 12W White 7 8.3cm
(3.27in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
8m
(24.2ft) 0.50 1 ✓
HFX-A-DC-84-SD-A-10 84 350lm 10W Amber 7 8.3cm
(3.27in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
10m
(32.8ft) 0.42 1 ✓
HFX-A-DC-84-SD-G-10 84 880lm 10W Green 7 8.3cm
(3.27in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
10m
(32.8ft) 0.42 1 ✓
HFX-A-DC-84-SD-R-10 84 310lm 10W Red 7 8.3cm
(3.27in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
10m
(32.8ft) 0.42 1 ✓
HFX-A-DC-70-SD-W-10 70 810lm 10W White 7 10.0cm
(3.9in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
10m
(32.8ft) 0.42 1 ✓
HFX-A-DC-70-SD-A-12 70 290lm 8.33W Amber 7 10.0cm
(3.9in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
12m
(39.4ft) 0.35 1 ✓
HFX-A-DC-70-SD-G-12 70 730lm 8.33W Green 7 10.0cm
(3.9in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
12m
(39.4ft) 0.35 1 ✓
HFX-A-DC-70-SD-R-12 70 260lm 8.33W Red 7 10.0cm
(3.9in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
12m
(39.4ft) 0.35 1 ✓
HFX-A-DC-56-SD-W-12 56 660lm 8W White 7 12.5cm
(5in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
12m
(39.4ft) 0.33 1 ✓
HFX-A-DC-56-SD-A-15 56 230lm 6.67W Amber 7 12.5cm
(5in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
15m
(49.2ft) 0.28 1 ✓
HFX-A-DC-56-SD-G-15 56 580lm 6.67W Green 7 12.5cm
(5in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
15m
(49.2ft) 0.28 1 ✓
HFX-A-DC-56-SD-R-15 56 200lm 6.67W Red 7 12.5cm
(5in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
15m
(49.2ft) 0.28 1 ✓
HFX-A-DC-42-SD-W-16 42 500lm 6W White 7 16.7cm
(6.6in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
16m
(52.5ft) 0.25 1 ✓
HFX-A-DC-42-SD-A-20 42 170lm 5W Amber 7 16.7cm
(6.6in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
20m
(65.6ft) 0.21 1 ✓
HFX-A-DC-42-SD-G-20 42 440lm 5W Green 7 16.7cm
(6.6in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
20m
(65.6ft) 0.21 1 ✓
HFX-A-DC-42-SD-R-20 42 150lm 5W Red 7 16.7cm
(6.6in)
50 cm
(19.7in)
20m